
 
 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Advt. No. 5                         Date: 14 December 2021 

The Principal, La Martiniere College, Lucknow invites sealed tenders for Supply, testing, 

installation and commissioning of a Computer system for the Model United Nations room at La 

Martiniere College, Lucknow as per the details, documents, drawings and instructions contained in 

the bid document from reputed Manufactures or vendors having valid G.S.T. registration certification. 

Interested and eligible bidders may purchase the tender document from the College Office during 

working hours against a documentation fee of Rs 100/- per set of tender documents.  

 

 

Sl. 

No. 

D
IS

T
R

IC
T

 Name of Work Estimated  

cost (Rs.) 

Bid  

Security 

(Rs.) 

Cost of 

Bid 

Document 

Time of 

Completion 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 

1- 

L
u
ck

n
o
w

 

Supply, installation, testing and commissioning 

of a 1x Apple I-Mac 24 Inch, 2020 version new 

computer setup of the following configuration 

complete with regards to licenses for the 

software installed and proper warranty 

documents. 

512GB storage 

8GB unified memory 

60.96 cm (24-inch) 4.5K Retina display 

Two Thunderbolt / USB 4 ports 

Two USB 3 ports 

Gigabit Ethernet 

Magic Keyboard with Touch ID 

 

 

 

 

 

Rs 1.60 

lakhs 

 

 

 

 

N/A 

 

 

 

 

Rs 100/- 

 

 

 

 

3-4 weeks 

   

Estimated Cost of Tender : Rs 1,60,000/- 

EMD    : Not applicable 

Cost of Tender Document : Rs 100/- 

Tender Document available    : 17 January 2022 at 9:30 a.m. 

Sale closes on                          : 21 January 2022 at 3:30 p.m. 

Date of submission                      : 22 January 2022 at 11:30 a.m. 

Due date and time of opening     : 22 January 2022  at 11:45 a.m. 
For queries please contact : Principal or Bursar between 9:30 a.m. to 12: 30 p.m.  

Phone     :  9919342299 / 9919382299 / 9454469226 

   La Martiniere College, Lucknow  


